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21 
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410 

403 

401 

423 

412 

428 

415 

408 

427 

404 

407 

425 

440 

432 

416 

406 

420 

405 

422 

411 

417 

424 

447 

426 

429 

Entrant 

POLLASTRI MARCO 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

CASATI SIMONE 

FAUSTINI PIERANGELO 

CASOLI PAOLO 

TMK ASD 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

GASPARI MARCO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

CIPRIANI MASSIMO 

IACUZZO PAOLA 

ROCCHI DUNIA 

PIRATONI CARLO 

SERTORE MARCO 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

VECCHIATINI MARCO 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

GIROTTI PIETRO 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

TROMBETTA CHRISTIAN 

TORTA LORENZO 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

CASATI SIMONE 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

CASOLI FEDERICO (GAS) 

SMELOV EVGENY 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

GASPARI MARCO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

CIPRIANI EMILIO 

ZANINI FRANCESCO 

ROCCHI DUNIA 

PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 

SERTORE MARCO 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

TROMBETTA CHRISTIAN 

TORTA LORENZO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

EMILIA KART SRL 

SING WOLF RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

FUMA RACING 

TEAM DE BARDI 

EMILIA KART SRL 

TMK 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

EMILIA KART SRL 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

FUMA RACING 

TMK 

NEED FOR KART 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

IANNOTTA TEN JOB 

SKM RACING TEAM 

EMILIA KART SRL 

SKM RACING TEAM 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

Best Time 

50.563 

50.956 

51.009 

51.048 

51.164 

51.174 

51.304 

51.389 

51.400 

51.426 

51.444 

51.488 

51.525 

51.641 

51.835 

51.872 

52.028 

52.030 

52.105 

52.162 

52.438 

52.502 

52.534 

53.306 

53.463 

Diff 

0.393 

0.446 

0.485 

0.601 

0.611 

0.741 

0.826 

0.837 

0.863 

0.881 

0.925 

0.962 

1.078 

1.272 

1.309 

1.465 

1.467 

1.542 

1.599 

1.875 

1.939 

1.971 

2.743 

2.900 

In 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

8 

7 

3 

5 

8 

4 

6 

6 

6 

8 

7 

6 

4 

7 

7 

8 

4 

4 

7 

6 

2nd T. 

50.750 

51.071 

51.116 

51.317 

51.168 

51.355 

56.135 

51.526 

51.955 

51.512 

51.533 

51.842 

51.681 

51.670 

51.845 

51.899 

52.116 

52.087 

52.640 

52.274 

53.365 

52.854 

52.560 

53.550 

54.450 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

76,949 

Best Lap Tm 

50.563 

Best Spd 

89,425 

Best Lap by 

410 - POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

Printed: 11/09/2016 08:46:17 

Timekeeping Chief  Francesco Drigo 

Race Director  Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 8 

125 MASTER 

Warm Up 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 8:37:04 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

11/09/2016 08:33 

RESULTS


